
~~:i-358-5504 DEPT OF LABOR IA 

Mailing Add:ress: 
:12 5 CORPORATE J>OULEVARD 
.~UI'.tE 104 
NEWARK, DE l.9702 

CLASSIFICATION 
l\SBESTOS WORKERS 
BOU,ERMAKERS 
llRH'KLAYElRS 
Cl\Rl'ENTElRS 
CEMENT FIJ:IISH!lRS 
ELECTRICJ\L LJ.NE WORKERS 
ELECTRIC IMS 
ELEVATOR CONSTRUCTORS 
GLAZIERS 
INSULATORS 
IRON WORKBl\S 
LABORERS 
MU,LWRIGllTS 
PAlNTEl\S 
!?ILEDRi.VERS 
Pl,ASTIBRERS 

STATE OF DELAWARE 
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR 

DIVISION OF INDUSTRIAL AFFAIRS 
OFFICE OF LABOR LAW ENJ;ORCEMEN1: 

PHONE: (302) 451-342:l 
Located at: 
225 CORPORATE EOULEVARD 
SUITE, 101 
~IEWARK, DE 19702 

NEW CASTLE KENT SUSSEX 
22.$B 27.81 

67.59 34.29 

50.49 S0.49 
52. 61. $2. 6;l 
i0.82 30.05 

H.90 38.50 

65.10 65.lD 

$3.0$ 63.69 

69.JD 69.30 
54.38 s~,. 3 e 
6J .. 20 61.20 

B.GO 43.$0 

66.63 66.83 

46. i2 46 ,72 

n.97 38.66 
29.47 29.47 

PJ:;VMBIBR5/~IPEFITTERS/STEAMFITTERS 65.95 so.as 
POWER EQUJ.~MENT OPEllATORS 61. 36 61.36 

ROOFIBRS-COMPOSITlON 23. ~,9 2!i.40 

ROOFERS-Sl!INGJ:;E/SJ.ATE/TILE 18.16 19 .07 

SllEET ME'.l'AL WORKERS 65.14 65.;l4 

son Fl.OCR LAYERS 49. 77 0.77 
S~RINJ<.LER FITTERS 54.57 54.57 

'.l'ERRAZZO/MARB'.LE/TILE FNRS 55.72 SS .72 

TERR/'.ZZO/MARBLE/TILE STRS 63.98 63.98 

TRUCK DR:rVERS 28.39 2(.10 

CERTili'IBD: BY: ~-,"//fJ 
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40.47 
50.41 
S0.~9 

41.97 
2;l.89 

29. 36 

65.10 
31.51 

55.9$ 

$4.38 
61.20 

43.60 
53 .40 
46.72 

3l.43 
21. 84 

55.34 

43.28 
20.97 
16.96 

65.14 

49.7'? 

54,57 

46.92 

54.33 
20.68 

f(f7~ APMINIS'TAAT " 07cs ' F '.Ll.\.BOR Ll\w .,,,,,.,,_pRCEMENT 

.... 
NO'.J:E: THESE RATES ARE PROMULGATED MD ENJ10RCED PURSTJANT TO THE PREVAlLING WliGS 

REGTJLATlONS ADOPTED BY THE DEP.ARTMElNT OF LABOR ON APRIL 3, 1992. 

CLASSIFICATIONS OF WORKERS ARE PETIBRMI!lED l!Y TllE PEPARTMENT OF LABOR., FOK 
ASSISTANCE !N CLASS!FYlNG WORKlllRS, OR FOR A CO!?Y OF THE Ri,GUJJATJ.ONS OR . 
CLASSIFICATIONS, PHONE (302) 451-3423. 

NON-RBG;J'.STERll:D A!'PRE:N'.l'ICES MUST BE l?AJ.0 T!!E MElCrJl\NIC 1 S AATE. 

l?ROJ'.e:CT: MJ3S04000093 Jallles T. Vaughn Correctional Center - Bldg. W-l Shower 
~eno~ations , New Castle County 


